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MODELOS
Models

Type B Type A

Unik Prisma
Mueble 1 cajén y lavabo
Vanity 1 drawer and basin

Pack Prisma
Unik 1 cajon y espejo LED Prisma Basic
Unik 1 drawer and Mirror LED Prisma Basic

100 M, 855932XXX 1100, 855948XXX
& 855933XXX & 855949XXX
900 m, 855930XXX 00 855946XXX
& 855931XXX & 855947XXX
800 855929XXX 800 855945XXX
600 855928XXX 600 855944XXX

Type E Type D Type E ; Type D

Unik Prisma
Mueble 2 cajones y lavabo
Vanity 2 drawers and basin

Pack Prisma
Unik 2 cajones y espejo LED Prisma Basic
Unik 2 drawers and Mirror LED Prisma Basic

1100 m, 855939XXX 1100, 855955XXX
& 855940XXX & 855956XXX
90 855937XXX 90 855953XXX
& 855938XXX & 855954XXX
800 855936XXX 800 855952XXX
600 855935XXX 600 855951XXX

Unik 2cajones y espejo LED Prisma Basic
Unik 2 drawers and Mirror LED Prisma Basic

1200

Unik 4 cajones y espejo LED Prisma Basic
Unik 4 drawers and Mirror LED Prisma Basic

1200

L Type C

Pack Prisma

855934XXX

Pack Prisma

855941XXX

1200

1200

Type C

Unik Prisma

Mueble 2 cajones y lavabo
Vanity 2 drawers and basin

855950XXX

Unik Prisma

Mueble 4 cajones y lavabo
Vanity 4 drawers and basin

855957XXX

806
153
321
322
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Médulo Columna
Column Unit

1200 856887XXX

— ]

Prisma Basic Espejo LED

LED mirror
600 812257000
800 812258000
900 812259000
1000 812260000
1100 812261000
1200 812262000

Sustituir (XXX) de la referencia de producto por el cédigo
de acabado elegido:

In the product number replace (XXX) with the code for
the chosen colour:

BLANCO / White
GRIS ANTRACITA / Anthracite grey
FRESNO / Ash

BLANCO - FRESNO / White - Ash
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Roca

2N 600mm | BASE MUEBLE 1 CAJON A

Type A
800mm | Base furniture 1 drawer Corporate
Technical Service

N

M.M AU0017700R

3 M. M AU0017600R

4 AU0017900R 270 x 162

5 AU0017800R 324 x 300

6 x2  AU0017500R

. AU00174..R 600 mm
AU00180..R 800 mm

8 M.M AU0017300R

0 AU0017200R 600 mm
AU0018100R 800 mm

10 x2  AUO0013300R

1 AU0014100R

12 x2 AV0007500R

PRODUCTO ACABADO COMPATIBLE

Compatible end product
q A327546000 600 mm
A327545000 800 mm
13 A816760001
14 A816761001
- A856875XXX 600 mm
A856876XXX 800 mm

Sustituir (..) de la referencia de producto por el codigo de acabado elegido:
In the product number replace (..) with the code for the chosen colour:

WH BLANCO BRILLO/ White

GA  GRIS ANTRACITA / Anthracite grey

FRESNO/ Ash
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900 mm

@ Type B

1100 mm

@FSE

BASE MUEBLE 1 CAJON
Base furniture 1 drawer

__________.___F_________________l
—_
[6)]

WH
GA
AS

Roca

- AN
Corporate
Technical Service

2 Mm.M AU0017700R
3 .M AU0017600R

5 AU0017800R 324 x 300

6 x2  AU0017500R

. AU00182..R 900 mm
AU00184..R 1100 mm

8 M, AU0017300R

1 AU0018300R 900 mm

AU0018500R 1100 mm
10 x2 AU0013300R

11 AU0014100R
12 x2 AV0007500R
17 AU0019400R 162 x 162

PRODUCTO ACABADO COMPATIBLE
Compatible end product

327544000 900 mm
A327543000 900 mm M

18 A327542000 1100 mm [,
A327541000 1100 rnm‘@

13 A816760001

14 A816761001

A856877XXX 900 mm
A856878XXX 1100 mm

Sustituir (..) de la referencia de producto por el codigo de acabado elegido:
In the product number replace (..) with the code for the chosen colour:

BLANCO BRILLO/ White
GRIS ANTRACITA / Anthracite grey
FRESNO/ Ash
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Type C

1200 mm

BASE MUEBLE 2 CAJONES Y 2 LAVABOS
Base furniture 2 drawers and 2 basins
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2 M. M AU0017700R

3 M. M AU0017600R

4 AU0017900R 270 x 162
5 AU0017800R 324 x 300
6 x2  AU0017500R
7
8
9

AU00174..R 600 mm
MM AU0017300R
AU0017200R 600 mm
10 x2  AUO0013300R
1 AU0014100R
12 x2  AV0007500R
19 AAU0020800R

20 x3 AU0018600R

PRODUCTO ACABADO COMPATIBLE

Compatible end product
21 A327540000 1200 mm
13 A816760001
14 A816761001

A856879806 600 mm M,
A856880806 600 mm{

Sustituir (..) de la referencia de producto por el codigo de acabado elegido:
In the product number replace (..) with the code for the chosen colour:

WH BLANCO BRILLO/ White
GA  GRIS ANTRACITA / Anthracite grey
AS FRESNO/ Ash
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@ voep 1890mm | BASE MUEBLE 2 CAJONES N AN
P 800 mm Corporate
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Base furniture 2 drawers

2 M. M AU0017700R

3 M. M AU0017600R

4 AU0017900R 270 x 162
5 AU0017800R 324 x 300
6 x2  AU0017500R

8

M.M AU0017300R

AU0017200R 600 mm
° AU0018100R 800 mm
10 x2 AU0013300R
11 AU0014100R
12 x2 AV0007500R
23 AU0018900R 270 x 324
AU00187..R 600 mm
2 AU00190..R 800 mm
o AU00188..R 600 mm
AU00191..R 800 mm
PRODUCTO ACABADO COMPATIBLE
Compatible end product
. A327546000 600 mm
A327545000 800 mm
13 A816760001
14 A816761001
o A856875XXX 600 mm
A856881XXX 800 mm
27 x2 A816764339

Sustituir (..) de la referencia de producto por el codigo de acabado elegido:
In the product number replace (..) with the code for the chosen colour:

WH BLANCO BRILLO/ White

GA  GRIS ANTRACITA / Anthracite grey

FRESNO/ Ash
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Type E

900 mm

71100 mm

BASE MUEBLE 2 CAJONES
Base furniture 2 drawers

WH
GA
AS

Roca
iy A

Corporate
Technical Service

2 Mm.M AU0017700R
3 .M AU0017600R
5 AU0017800R 324 x 300
6 x2  AU0017500R
8 M.M AU0017300R
10 x2  AUO013300R
11 AU0014100R
12 x2  AVO007500R
AU0018300R 900 mm

1° AU0018500R 1100 mm
17 AU0019400R 162 x 162
23 AU0018900R 270 x 324
AU00192..R 900 mm
% AU00195..R 1100 mm
& AU00193.R 900 mm
AU00196..R 1100 mm

PRODUCTO ACABADO COMPATIBLE

Compatible end product
13 A816760001
14 A816761001

A327544000 900 mm M,

A327543000 900 mm M

A327542000 1100 mm ",

A327541000 1100 mm{M
27 x2  A816764339

A856883XXX 900 mm

A856884XXX 1100 mm

29

Sustituir (..) de la referencia de producto por el codigo de acabado elegido:
In the product number replace (..) with the code for the chosen colour:

BLANCO BRILLO/ White

GRIS ANTRACITA / Anthracite grey

FRESNO/ Ash
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Type F

71200 mm

BASE MUEBLE 4 CAJONES Y 2 LAVABOS
Base furniture 4 drawers

WH
GA
AS

.8
.8

x2
.
X2
x2

x3
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AU0017700R

AU0017600R
AU0017900R
AU0017800R
AU0017500R
AU0017300R
AU0017200R
AU0013300R
AU0014100R
AV0007500R
AU0020800R
AU0018600R
AU0018900R
AU00187..R

AU00188..R

270 x 162
324 x 300

600 mm

270 x 324
600 mm
600 mm

PRODUCTO ACABADO COMPATIBLE

13
14
21
27

28

Compatible end product
A816760001
A816761001
A327540000 1200 mm
X2 A816764339
A856885806 600 mm [,
A856886806 600 mm

Sustituir (..) de la referencia de producto por el codigo de acabado elegido:
In the product number replace (..) with the code for the chosen colour:

BLANCO BRILLO/ White

GRIS ANTRACITA / Anthracite grey

FRESNO/ Ash
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MODULO COLUMNA
Column Unit

WH
GA
AS

32
33
34
35
35
36
37
38
39
40

X2

2y

x4
x4

x4
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AU0017500R

AU0013800R

AU0013700R

AU0013200R
AU00198..R
AU00197..R
AU0019900R
AU0020000R
AU0020100R

Sustituir (..) de la referencia de producto por el codigo de acabado elegido:
In the product number replace (..) with the code for the chosen colour:

BLANCO BRILLO/ White

GRIS ANTRACITA / Anthracite grey

FRESNO/ Ash
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A812257000 | 600 mm
A812258000 | 800mm
A812259000 | 900 mm
A812260000 | 7000 mm
A812261000 | 7700mm
A812262000 | 7200mm

|
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ESPEJOS
Mirrors
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| AU0023600R
42 AU0023700R
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